Plass

Norske Kvinner

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

4 KVELI
6 SVENDSEN
8 RUUD
11 SKARI
12 GUIN Mari
14 ENGEN
15 MYKLEBUST
18 FRIKSTAD
19 PETERSEN Line
20 LILLEBY
21 LERVIK
22 JOHANNESSEN
24 KRISTOFFERSEN
27 HOV
28 HAUGEN
30 FJOSNE BREDESEN
34 GULLIKSEN
35 AARRESTAD Cathrine
36 JULSVOLL
39 HATLEN
42 AGEDAL
44 LUND Siri Agate
45 KAHRS
46 BRENNHOVD
48 NORBOM Ingunn
49 LOHRE Kathrine
50 NAESS-ULSETH
51 SLETTESTOL
52 HALVORSEN
53 BREDA Tille
58 VIDJE
60 SKARPNORD
61 DALBY Hanne
62 AAS
65 HJORTH Siri
66 BJERVA
67 TEGNEBY
69 DITMANSEN
73 AUSTGULEN
74 TROEN
75 JORUM
76 HOLIEN
77 HALS
78 NEEGAARD
82 HARALDSEN
83 VALSET
84 SKOGEN
88 LYCKANDER
89 BJORSVIK
91 STRANDLIE

Ark1

Laila

Sara

Astrid Kristin
Hege

Riseth
Therese
Marianne
Tove
Rasmussen
Hanne
Laukli-Ase
Berit
Ann-Kristin-Tveras
Ingrid

Stine
Magnhild
Kine

Bendz

Anne Victoria
Elisabeth

Eli

Sjetne
Katharina
Marit
Lysaker
Wilsher
Selma
Dagmar
Unni

Marie
Tove-Oier
Tone
Marken

Gro Reinhardt
Solvang

Elin

Vibeke
Helga Therese
Marit

Vigdis

Guri
Bjorghild
Helene

Pia
Ann-Birgith
Marit

Karen

Haldis
Marte-Stoback
Ashild-Stuve

Side 1

03:31:05:7
03:34:17:2
03:49:55:0
03:55:19:3
03:57:50:1
03:58:57:5
04:01:07:7
04:07:20:5
04:11:14:9
04:11:37:1
04:13:03:7
04:13:18:3
04:18:50:7
04:21:35:4
04:22:31:5
04:23:26:1
04:26:04:4
04:26:06:1
04:26:11:6
04:32:46:0
04:36:05:8
04:41:09:4
04:42:08:3
04:43:03:3
04:45:26:6
04:45:42:1
04:46:23:1
04:46:53:9
04:47:35:5
04:48:21:2
04:50:12:9
04:50:54:9
04:51:03:9
04:52:23:3
04:53:10:1
04:53:39:5
04:54:08:4
04:54:35:3
04:57:38:4
04:58:56:1
04:59:03:1
04:59:32:1
05:00:38:8
05:00:41:0
05:03:12:1
05:03:46:2
05:03:49:5
05:06:31:3
05:07:31:8
05:08:38:0



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

92 HALS Gry

93 TRANDUM

94 FJERMESTAD
95 BOLSTAD

96 HELLAND

99 FREDRIKSEN
100 AGEDAL

102 NARUM

103 DRAKE

106 ASK HENRIKSEN
109 SOLHEIM Pernille
110 AANESEN

111 KVARNER

114 FLATLAND

115 PERGER

121 HESTAD

123 GUNNARSLI
125 GROVEN

126 SOLLIEN

127 ERIKSEN

128 TURTER

130 PRYTZ

131 SKUTBERG

132 NYGAARD

134 OLSEN

137 SVENDSEN

138 JOSEFSEN

139 ROBOLE

140 HALLINGSGARD
141 BELBO Vigdis
142 FAEHN BREKKE
143 SMETBAK

144 DREYER

145 SCHOYEN

146 RIEKER

148 RAFEN-SPARBY
149 BJORNSGAARD
151 LARSSEN

152 ABELSEN

153 SKIAKER

154 GAARDER-ALMGREN
155 HOILAND

159 STENSRUD

160 GRIEG

162 NICOLAISEN
163 THOERUD Kari
165 NILSBERG

167 RIKHEIM

168 BERNER

170 OLSRUD

171 MANGERSNES
172 HOLTH

Ark1

Lysaker
Ingebjorg
Bente
Randi
Linda

Ellen Kari
Olga
Ingebjorg
Astrid
Hege
Bjornstad
Helle

Berit Anne
Ingvild
Emma Franciska
Harriet
Mai-Kersten
Sigrid
Guri-Mette
Anita

Ellen Marie
Audhild
Linda

Berit

Iren

Edel
Marit-Ellen
Ingrid
Bjorg
Hjulstad
Ingrid
Beate
Anne Gunn
Randi Kristin
Ada Christiane
Bente

Ane

Ruth Heidi
Trude
Anne
Hanne
Bodil
Hilde-Reh
Camilla Marianne
Berit
Ekelund
Berit
Karine
Elna

Anita

Anne Marte
Inger

Side 2

05:08:39:9
05:08:51:1
05:09:03:3
05:09:18:4
05:09:50:7
05:10:21:2
05:10:31:9
05:10:47:0
05:10:57:4
05:11:35:6
05:13:27:6
05:13:35:4
05:14:15:7
05:14:35:9
05:14:46:5
05:17:39:9
05:19:54:9
05:20:51:9
05:21:37:6
05:22:13:4
05:22:13:4
05:24:15:7
05:24:16:7
05:24:23:1
05:25:14:0
05:26:25:5
05:27:36:9
05:28:19:4
05:28:36:4
05:29:39:4
05:29:48:1
05:30:13:5
05:30:40:0
05:30:40:4
05:30:41:9
05:30:51:8
05:31:01:8
05:31:19:9
05:31:25:3
05:31:57:8
05:32:44:6
05:32:53:5
05:34:02:6
05:34:41:1
05:35:43:4
05:35:53:0
05:36:17:3
05:36:26:2
05:36:27:7
05:37:28:5
05:38:14:4
05:38:16:4



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

173 BJOERNERUD Mona
175 AFTRET

176 JONASSEN

177 BO

178 SKIAKER Karianne
180 THORSTENSEN

182 HUSE

183 PEDERSEN BLOMBERG

184 TUNAAL

186 SUNSBY

188 FRIVOLD

191 KVISGAARD Anniken
192 GRONAS

194 ALME Nina

197 FOSS

199 KOHT

200VIG

201 KJELLSEN

202 ENGEBRETSEN
203 SKORPEN

204 NOER

205 HVATTUM BRAATHEN
207 SIMONSEN VEGGUM
209 JORUNDLAND

213 RODEM Nina

214 MORAEUS

215 AADLAND

216 FREDRIKSEN

217 BJORNSTAD

218 SKAARBERG

219 NJAERHEIM

220 NORSENG Lillian Vera
221 GRONNINGSETER
222 NAESS

223 OLAISEN

226 TOMTER

227 ROMBERG

228 NOME

229 AANSLOKKEN

231 DAMMANN

233 EIDE

235 KJEILEN

237 FINSTAD Monica
238 SKIRI

239 GADE-LUNDLIE
241 SOHLBERG

243 PAY

244 KVENNEJORDE
247 STEINSLI Jartrud
248 HATLEN

249 LARSEN

250 KOLDERUP

Ark1

Hoboel
Monika
Bente

Eirill

Evje
Jorunn-Jordan
Hege Kristine
Kristin

Marit

Lise Kristin
Nina

Dygd

Iren

Ramstad
Line
Jeanette
Hanne-Bredde
Randi

Vivi

Trine

Eva

Karin

Nina

Lena
Stromnes
HANSEN Maria
Vibeke

Siri

Hanne

Cille

Kristine
Cranner
Hilde

Anne Kristine
Katrin
Marianne
Kristin
May-Brit
Turid
Cathinka
Gunhild
Tove-Halhjem
Amat

Irene Mathilde
Karin

Liv

Monica

Rita Aina
Kristine

Siri

Tone Renee
Ellen Merete

Side 3

05:39:07:7
05:39:31:4
05:40:29:7
05:40:44:6
05:40:54:4
05:41:41:8
05:42:22:4
05:42:30:8
05:42:53:0
05:43:03:0
05:43:16:9
05:43:56:0
05:44:08:5
05:45:16:3
05:45:43:8
05:47:12:6
05:47:34:7
05:47:43:4
05:47:45:7
05:47:48:4
05:47:54:7
05:47:58:6
05:48:59:0
05:49:37:3
05:51:34:3
05:51:59:1
05:52:04:1
05:52:24:9
05:52:29:3
05:52:36:2
05:52:51:6
05:52:55:6
05:52:57:3
05:53:00:8
05:53:27:4
05:53:54:0
05:54:20:9
05:54:27:0
05:54:31:4
05:55:04:2
05:55:37:3
05:56:19:2
05:57:28:1
05:57:28:4
05:57:56:1
05:58:07:0
05:58:30:6
05:58:44:2
05:59:43:0
05:59:52:6
05:59:54:3
06:00:06:9



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

251 ASMERVIK

255 NODTVEDT

256 EIKE

257 EILERTSEN Inger Marie
258 DAMMANN

259 BERG

261 HARALDSEN
266 CRANNER

267 HOLM Lene

271 DISCHLER

272 FINSTUEN

273 BERGUM

274 SKALSTAD

275 HESKESTAD
276 SIGSTAD

278 SONSTELI

279 NIPE

280 ELDE Ingvild

282 PEDERSEN Anja
284 WASSILUK

285 PAUGARD

289 DAMMANN

291 GRONDALEN Esther
303 FAENGSRUD
304 LIA

305 JULSVOLL

308 KALLEVIG

311 NILSEN Gerd
314 JOHANSEN

316 MICHELSEN

321 GEORGSSON BRATLIE
322 HOVSTAD AAS
323 JOHNSEN Ase
325 NYMOEN

327 GAASVIK

328 GUNNULFSEN
330 LOMSDAL

332 LEIN

333 DAHL

335 RAVNAA

336 NILSSEN Elisabeth
337 STALHEIM Hidegunn
338 SANDVIK

339 MOELMEN

341 OLESEN

342 VERDE

343 TUROY Merete
344 MOEN

345 SKJAERET Ingrid
347 WINGAARD

348 SORHOY

350 MANDELID

Ark1

Kristine
Cecilie
Monica
Lund

Anette

Marit Dianne
Ellen

Mira Louise
Berge

Anne Grethe
Ingunn-Berger
Weronica
Tone-Oren
Britt

Torunn
Marit
Marianne
Kirkeboe
Hammernes
Mirella Elisa
Christine
Pernille
Miller
Inger-Lise
Dagmar
Bente

Vera
Haaland
Gunhild-Holsbo
Wenche
Erica

Tordis Merete
Ribe

Annie

Helen

Ann Elisabeth
Anne

Kristin
Iris-Karin
Ellen

Rustad
Sofie

Toril

Toril

Kirsten
Linda

Meier

Ase
Walmsnaess
Nina

Sissel

Iris

Side 4

06:00:07:0
06:01:57:5
06:02:07:2
06:02:27:8
06:02:40:4
06:02:44:4
06:02:54:7
06:04:13:6
06:04:16:8
06:04:37:8
06:04:52:5
06:05:01:6
06:05:03:2
06:05:05:1
06:05:05:3
06:05:22:6
06:05:53:0
06:06:17:9
06:06:56:1
06:07:19:4
06:07:28:8
06:08:35:2
06:08:49:7
06:11:35:7
06:11:38:4
06:11:47:2
06:12:25:8
06:13:36:3
06:14:21:8
06:15:11:4
06:15:53:6
06:16:02:8
06:16:03:1
06:16:14:0
06:16:40:7
06:16:52:0
06:17:16:0
06:17:56:1
06:19:03:5
06:19:07:0
06:19:10:5
06:19:45:8
06:19:49:0
06:19:50:6
06:20:10:7
06:20:35:8
06:20:42:9
06:20:52:2
06:20:58:1
06:21:41:0
06:22:34:7
06:23:14:7



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

354 NILSEN

355 GULLIKSEN

356 SOLHEIM

359 SVENDSEN Catrine
360 HILLESTAD

364 JOHANNESSEN Hilde
365 FARSTAD

366 STRAY

367 SINGDAHLSEN
369 JORDET

370 LANGAAS

371 NAEVDAL

373 SEDAHL

376 BREISTOL

377 HERNES

378 SOLVANG BERGSDOTTIR

380 GJEDEBO

381 THORSEN

382 DAVIDSEN Anne
383 HOPEN

384 STENBRO

385 HANSLI

389 HOEN

390 GLOMSROD

391 ROSAND

392 ROTTERUD

394 WALAAS

395 HAGEN

398 KRISTENSEN
400 FASSELAND
402 PRYTZ

403 FOSSEN

405 MYGLAND

406 HOLTE

407 GARTLAND

409 RESMANN

410 ELVESTAD

412 MARKMAN

413 ENGEN

414 LIA

417 SOHLBERG Yvonne
418 OSEBERG

419 HARNESHAUG
421 ERI

424 HUNSTAD

425 ROLSTAD

426 LERVIK

427 BAKKE

429 FEIRING

431 TIMLAND Kjersti
433 DELBEKK Mona Bergljot
434 MARTIN JACOBSEN

Ark1

Anne Birgit
Line Marie
Marit

Kleve
Mette-Gilhus
Faeste
Grethe
Vivian
Marie

Mette

Anne Marit
Vibeke

Tine

Kari

Ingrid

Erna Margret
Catrine
Lene
Herefoss
Marianne
Birthe
Cathrine
Cathrine
Hedda
Tove

Lene
Kirsten Grete
Siv Merete
Lise Regine
Anne Gunn
Stefi

Elin

Siri

Ida

Tove

Trine Beate
Elin

Annefi
Marthe
Bente
Lunde
Sissel

Pia Katarina
Turid Johanne
Kristin

Aina

Birgit
Trude-Braein
Reidun
Buverud
Brath
Christine

Side 5

06:24:11:6
06:24:35:8
06:24:38:6
06:24:57:6
06:25:13:2
06:25:38:9
06:26:08:7
06:26:12:0
06:26:41:1
06:26:46:7
06:27:01:0
06:27:07:0
06:28:02:7
06:28:13:7
06:28:22:7
06:28:25:6
06:28:35:7
06:28:35:9
06:28:48:4
06:28:49:7
06:28:55:9
06:28:58:7
06:29:48:5
06:30:02:3
06:30:19:3
06:30:34:2
06:30:48:0
06:31:03:0
06:31:49:5
06:32:10:6
06:32:45:6
06:33:19:5
06:33:36:7
06:33:38:2
06:33:39:9
06:34:51:7
06:34:59:4
06:35:15:4
06:35:45:2
06:36:25:8
06:37:00:8
06:37:02:6
06:37:10:3
06:37:15:7
06:37:29:3
06:38:02:5
06:38:15:3
06:38:17:0
06:39:02:9
06:39:33:2
06:39:42:2
06:39:42:3



259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

436 THUNE

437 BLICHFELDT

439 OLDERVOLL

440 VOLLDAL

446 GULDAHL Marianne
447 JACKSON

448 PIGNATEL

449 HORNE

451 HELSING

456 ELDE Astrid

458 HAUGUM

459 FOYN Silje

460 HAUGE

461 JORGENVAG Tina
462 NORGAARD

463 MAX-ANDERSEN
465 LANGAAS HOLT
467 SNILSBERG

469 HOIBO

470 HOIVIK

473 SOLBAKKEN Bente
474 IRGENS

475 SKJERVE

477 TANGEN

478 KRAUSS

479 NASH

481 DEDAKAM KRYVI
482 BOMANN-LARSEN
483 HAUGEN Kine
484 LOGE

485 LINSET Svanhild
486 PEDERSEN

488 GJERTSEN

489 KLEIVEN Vibeke
491 JOHANSEN Marit
494 IANSSEN

495 WARHOLM

498 UGLAND Unni

499 ENGEN

502 EDVARDSEN

503 SKAARE

504 ENGLOEK

508 MOEN

509 ALHAUG

511 MATHISEN Nina
512 REINHARDT

514 KOPLAND

515 AMDAL

516 EGGEN

517 FALCK-PEDERSEN
522 THORSTENSEN
523 FUGELLI GAMMAN

Ark1

Christine
Elisabeth
Mette
Astrid
Kveberg
Elin
Karine
Toril

Rikke
Kirkeboe
Bjorg Kristin
Ovrebo
Sissel
Reif
Christin
Eva-Maria
Mette
Unni
Sissel Anette
Else
Gulliksen
Karen
Nina

Tone
Bente
Bente
Sophie
Karin
Saeves
Gro
Hulbak
Kristin-Novang
Yvonne
Johansen
Fostervold
Kristin

Gro
Brekka
Grethe Helen
Jane
Anne
Kjersti
Marit
Benedikte
Broch
Nina-Gjaerum
Maren
Ellen

Britt

Mette

Kari

Marte

Side 6

06:40:15:6
06:40:16:0
06:40:25:3
06:40:50:7
06:42:21:7
06:42:35:3
06:43:11:7
06:43:28:0
06:43:43:6
06:44:14:1
06:44:19:6
06:44:40:9
06:44:49:3
06:45:27:4
06:45:38:8
06:45:39:5
06:46:33:1
06:46:34:8
06:46:41:6
06:47:07:2
06:47:46:5
06:48:01:2
06:48:02:0
06:48:09:1
06:48:11:7
06:48:29:2
06:48:35:7
06:48:46:9
06:49:31:6
06:49:56:3
06:49:58:6
06:50:14:9
06:51:10:2
06:51:19:9
06:52:01:1
06:52:48:6
06:53:02:8
06:53:40:4
06:53:51:3
06:54:23:2
06:54:27:7
06:54:33:3
06:56:09:0
06:56:24:5
06:56:29:3
06:56:55:3
06:57:09:0
06:57:33:7
06:57:41:0
06:57:50:2
06:58:39:0
06:58:43:6



311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

524 HENRIKSEN
525 LOBERG

527 TRANDEM

528 GAUTNEB

529 YRAN

530 JENSEN

531 TUENTLAND
533 KREUTZER

535 ARNESEN

537 NORSENG

539 HODNE

541 ERSLAND

542 AARVIK

546 GROSSO Anita
547 JOERGENSEN Signe
549 NERDAL

551 LINDHOLM

554 JACOBSEN Tove
555 FROESTRUP
556 FOYN OLAFSEN
557 BORLI

560 KVENSHAUGEN
561 RIDDERVOLD
563 STENERSEN
567 SVANEVIK

570 ENGEN

571 BRANDVOLD
573 AANESTAD

574 FJELLSTAD

575 MORIN Tone
579 SIVERTZEN

581 SVEGARDEN
582 HAAKENSTUEN
587 TEGNANDER
588 JOHANSEN

589 GULSVIK

590 HANSSEN-BAUER Merete
591 OTTERDAL

592 BERGE

593 WASSERFALL
594 PEDERSEN

595 DRAGESETH
601 MALAND

602 ROGNSTRAND
604 KNUDSEN

605 MOE Jeanette
606 BJOLGERUD
614 TRONRUD

616 SCHOYEN

617 HALLINGSGARD
621 ELDE Norunn
622 OLAND Aud

Ark1

Mette
Hilde
Kristin
Marit
Margareta
Karin
Monica
Kathrine
Cathrine
Victoria
Bibbi
Anna
Lill-Gro
Svendson
Bjarttun
Nina
Beatrice
Flem

Anne Cathrine

Janne
Siw
Bente
Bente
Ragnhild
Trude
Adele
Inger
Gjertrud
Birgit
Mangen
Ellen
Christin
Nina
Beathe
Barbro
Mari Helen
Waage
Birgitte
Lillian
Camilla
Anne Marie
Ann
Gerd Helga
Lisbeth
Randi
Foyn
Hilde
Marit
Marianne
Gerd
Kirkeboe
Osterhus

Side 7

06:59:11:2
06:59:25:9
06:59:49:6
07:00:25:8
07:00:51:3
07:00:58:3
07:01:24:4
07:01:38:5
07:02:50:9
07:03:21:8
07:03:33:3
07:04:21:3
07:05:02:1
07:05:43:6
07:05:53:4
07:06:47:7
07:06:53:6
07:07:21:3
07:07:27:6
07:07:40:5
07:08:08:4
07:09:05:1
07:10:07:1
07:10:38:3
07:11:31:4
07:12:40:2
07:12:53:8
07:13:01:1
07:13:09:2
07:13:16:2
07:13:50:8
07:14:21:1
07:14:29:8
07:15:38:0
07:15:47:5
07:15:56:3
07:15:56:4
07:16:03:4
07:16:05:7
07:16:20:5
07:16:32:1
07:17:56:7
07:20:59:0
07:21:18:7
07:22:13:3
07:22:17:6
07:22:30:6
07:24:30:1
07:25:05:7
07:25:32:9
07:25:59:6
07:26:03:0



363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

624 ROESE Torunn
625 SVERDRUP
627 HUSEBYE

628 ALTOEY

629 FLAATA

630 VASET

631 ERLAND

632 MAQY Asa Maria
633 KLEVSAD

634 ONSRUD

636 SCHUMACHER
640 ROSSBERG
643 KITTELSEN

649 HOYE

650 HILLESDAL

652 PEDERSEN
654 BODTKER

655 HOLM

657 BORGE KELLERSTAM
658 EVJENTH Britt
661 HEYERDAHL
663 FAYE-SCHJOLL
666 STOLEN Nina
667 TOENDER BORCHGREVINK
668 NODELAND
669 MARTIN

670 ESPELIN

672 DEKKO

673 DALEN

675 PETTERSEN
676 FINNEMANN JESPERSEN
678 OVERAS

680 FOSSEN

682 MATHISEN Kirsten
684 CASPERSEN
687 LOTSBERG

688 AMUNDSEN
689 OGRE

693 STOKKE Hege
694 DYRSETH

695 FREDRIKSEN
697 OHNSTAD

698 SEM

699 ROESE Elin

701 LIEN

703 VIK

706 HAUG

707 JENSEN

708 FREKHAUG
709 WIRSCHING
710 SNELI

712 EIDISSEN

713 RYE FOSS

Ark1

Engen
Hege Bo
Vibeke
Tonje Merete
Grethe
Anne
Lisbeth
Blad

Grete
Wenche
Britt

Edna
Evelyn
Marianne
Anne Grethe
Unni Inger
Anne
Mona
Karianne
Vassdal
Benedicte
Trinelis
Evensen
Marthe
Unni

Inger Johanne
Mari
Cathrine
Nina

June
Inger-Lise
Ann-Helen
Christine
Broch
Inger Lise
Annlaug
Kristin-Helena
Eva
Stenersen
Gunn
Grete
Kirsti

Gry Lene
Engen
Tone
Inger Anne
Sidsel
Kristin-Lier
Merete
Ingrid
Ingunn
Monica
Beate

Side 8

07:27:04:0
07:27:14:5
07:27:39:8
07:27:45:6
07:27:49:2
07:27:49:5
07:28:01:7
07:28:37:6
07:29:49:7
07:30:21:5
07:30:40:1
07:31:59:6
07:32:25:1
07:33:30:8
07:33:33:9
07:34:11:7
07:34:36:2
07:34:38:4
07:35:12:5
07:35:28:9
07:36:05:2
07:36:41:5
07:37:48:3
07:38:24:0
07:38:25:8
07:39:22:8
07:39:35:7
07:40:07:4
07:40:09:8
07:40:13:7
07:40:57:2
07:41:01:1
07:41:25:0
07:42:15:1
07:42:51:3
07:44:53:9
07:44:58:8
07:46:10:2
07:47:29:1
07:47:32:0
07:47:45:3
07:47:55:4
07:48:08:7
07:48:37:9
07:48:47:7
07:48:53:2
07:51:05:9
07:51:32:9
07:51:42:3
07:51:45:2
07:52:01:4
07:53:06:9
07:53:07:4



416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467

716 ARNTZEN

717 STENERSEN Anne
718 BAKKEN

720 ELLINGSEN

721 SORENSEN VESTBERG
723 HARALDSTAD

724 JONSSON

725 MOELLER

726 AKSELSEN Rigmor
727 SKAILAND

731 AAS Soelvi

732 HAUGE

733 KARFJELL

734 KLAKEGG

736 DALAND

737 GREVA

739 TVEIT

740 RIBE

747 BOBERG

748 SARRE Hege

749 NYGAARD

755 MATHIESSEN

760 LERFALD

763 FERAGEN

765 ROENNINGEN Janne
766 DJUPESLAND Helena
768 SOMMARSET

770 NEUHOLD

772 LOVSTAD

780 HVEEM Tina Sophie
781 KVAMME

782 NORDBYE

785 BREKKE

786 RYPDAL

792 ENGER

793 DANCKE

798 RAASTAD Ann-Elin
805 JOHANSEN

808 SELAND Anne Karine
809 MOEN

810 INDAHL

812 JORTVEIT

813 MIDTLID REPSTAD
814 HIELMTVEDT Merete
822 DREYER Trine

824 AALSTAD

825 FAUSKANGER

827 WATTEN

829 LILUIEGREN

831 ROBOLE

837 NISTAD

847 BRANDT Karen

Ark1

Monica
Karethe
Berit

Marit

Mette

Inger Grethe
Susanne
Karen Cecilie
Rytter

Kari
Amundsen
Eva Charlotte
Elin

Bodil

Gro

Ann Brith
Kirsten
Inger Johanne
Anne-Mari
Fjellheim
Berit

Tone Beathe
Merethe
Nina

Fylsvik
Kyttari

Heidi

Anett
Charlotte
Giertsen
Astrid

Liv Lilly
Terese
Kjersti Rod
Marthe
Alvilde
Thonhaugen
May Britt
Solli

Mette

Unni Karin
Randi

Marit

Grim
Enersen
Bodil
Annbjorg
Trine
Therese
Kari
Wenche
Lahn-Johannessen

Side 9

07:53:13:2
07:53:29:9
07:53:48:3
07:54:39:0
07:54:46:9
07:55:43:3
07:55:43:5
07:55:44:1
07:55:53:4
07:55:55:1
07:57:55:3
07:58:07:8
07:58:14:1
07:58:30:8
07:59:03:0
08:00:30:4
08:00:47:2
08:01:02:2
08:02:53:4
08:02:54:5
08:03:34:8
08:06:56:9
08:07:48:7
08:08:29:9
08:08:53:2
08:09:01:5
08:10:25:7
08:11:21:4
08:11:56:6
08:14:55:7
08:15:43:4
08:15:47:3
08:16:41:2
08:16:41:9
08:20:26:0
08:20:33:2
08:24:17:4
08:27:16:4
08:28:39:6
08:28:40:5
08:28:51:9
08:29:23:8
08:29:23:9
08:30:12:8
08:35:08:6
08:36:01:1
08:36:11:1
08:36:32:5
08:38:14:2
08:39:40:0
08:43:51:4
08:49:32:1



468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

848 ENGUM

852 LAHN JOHANNESSEN
861 HOLTHE Elisabeth
863 HAUGEN

864 ARNEVIG

866 KLEIVSET Kari

870 NILSEN Grethe

871 SKOGHUS

877 REIN

880 BERRUM LERVIK

886 HOLMEN HOLTERMANN
890 BJERKE

Ark1

Marianne
Marit
Forsvaagh
Vibeke Brun
Merethe
Brunvatne
Kvamme
Anne-Berit
Marit
Anna
Sigrid
Mona

Side 10

08:49:34:4
08:50:43:2
08:53:28:4
08:54:12:6
08:54:24:3
08:55:00:9
08:57:10:7
08:57:56:3
09:02:14:9
09:04:53:9
09:09:13:0
09:17:23:6
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